

ORDER BELOW EXH. 01 IN Civil M.A.No.
1/2026

Aananda Vithu Sawant etc.01 Vs. Nil

CNR No. MHKO130011442024

Issue Paper Publication in widely circulated newspaper
in the locality & citation accordingly.

Kagal.
Date: 19/01/2026.

(P. S. Patil)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Division Kagal.